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Naomi Ward  Steve Hazlett  Ron Evans  Ed Currier  Neal Mann  Mike Bailey  Scotty Legere 
 

 

 
 

 

www.farmandranchrealty.com 

 
 

Don’s Pic 

DON HAZLETT 

1420 W. 4TH – P.O. BOX 947 
COLBY, KS  67701 

785-462-3904  

DONALD L. HAZLETT, Broker 
 

 

“When you list with Farm & Ranch, it’s as good as SOLD!” 
 
 
     
 

 

WE INVITE YOU TO TALK TO ONE OF OUR REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS! 

 

UPCOMING AUCTIONS 
 

10/12/10 – 80 ac Graham Co cropland & grass, NE of 
Hill City, KS - N/2NE/4 of 33-6-22 for 
Stinemetz Family 

10/15/10 – 640 ac Morton Co, KS CRP – Section 5-31-
41 – NEW 10 yr contract at $31/ac perfect 
section on Morton/Stanton county line near 
Richfield for Hines Trusts 

10/21/10 – 560 ac Hodgeman Co, KS  cropland and 
grass, NW of Jetmore– selling in two tracts- 
NE/4 of  33-21-25 & NW/4 & W/2SE/4 of 34-
21-25, and NW/4 of 5-21-25 for Cleason & 
Estelle Sinclair 

10/26/10 –1,120+ ac Norton Co, KS cropland & grass 
for Pfannenstiel Trust 

10/27/10 – 240 ac Smith Co, KS cropland – W/2SE/4 of 
33-2-15 and E/2SW/4 & E/2SW/4 of 33-2-15 – 
NE of Kensington for Rogers Trust 

10/29/10 – 320 ac Sheridan Co, KS – irr cropland, 
grass & farmstead – W/2 of 12-6-30 – 
immed possession – ABSOLUTE 
AUCTION!! 

11/09/10 – Farm Machinery - for David & Linda Heck – 
at the farmstead 11 E & 1 S of Lamar, CO 

11/16/10 – 320 ac on Norton/Decatur county line -  
cropland, grass, & oil production -  selling 
in 4 tracts & combos for the O’Hare Estate 

11/23/10 – 480 ac Thomas Co, KS irrigated cropland – 
11 S & 2 E of Colby, 2 wells, 3 pivots – N/2 
& SW/4 of 4-10-33 - selling in 3 tracts for 
Lunsway Family 

11/30/10 –2,400 acres EXCELLENT cropland – Thomas 
& Greeley Counties, KS and Cheyenne & 
Kiowa Counties, CO – for John D. “Jack” 
Kriss Estate - it will be offered in 11 tracts 
& combos  

 

  

1977 – 2010 
 

 
 

YEARS OF 
 

EXPERIENCE 
EXPERTISE 

EXCELLENCE 

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE 

 

 

 
 

**CHECK OUR WEB SITE 
FOR ADDITONAL 

LISTINGS AND  
VIRTUAL TOURS!** 

 

 

Ranch style home on 3.2 acres! 
Large open living room w/stone 
fireplace & cathedral ceiling, 
kitchen w/breakfast bar, 3 
bedrooms, master bedroom has 
bath & walk-in closet, sunroom, 
main floor laundry, all appliances 
included, finished basement.  
Second home for rental income 
potential, barn, outbuildings and 
established windbreak. 

PRICE $199,500 
CALL FOR AN APPOINTMENT! 

 
 

1860 S. Range 
 

 

Touch of Country 
 

 

 

1965 Thielen Ave 

12,000 sq. ft. office/shop 
building on 12+ acres.  8 

offices, conference room, large 
shop w/3 bays, 1 wash bay, 

near I-70! 
 Call for a tour! 

 
 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY 

390 N. Franklin Ste. 100
Colby, KS 67701
(785) 460- 7653

Molly J. Oliver
Residential Specialist

462-6133 (res)
“An Agent Outselling”

www.stockra.com

Stock Realty
& Auction Co.

Won’t Last
3 BR - 1 bth - 1 grg
685 S. School $65,900

Must Look
3-4 BR, 2 bth

520 W. 8th $76,500

Great Value
2 BR - large lot

610 S. School $39,900

Reduced Price
4 BR, 2 bath

1115 Maize $139,500

Menlo Kansas
Horse Property

“Make an Offer”

Lovely In & Out
3 BR ranch-style

1110 Summer Sun $69,900

Cute Cottage
2-3 BR, 1-car grg

175 N. Franklin $38,000

Brewster KS
3 BR, grg, Fire Place

309 Rock Island $47,000

Great Investment
6 rental units + Business

430 N. Franklin $89,000

Fully Rented
Brick Tri Plex

455 Austin $175,000

Reduced Price
Beautiful Home

1818 Harvey Ct. $219,900

Fall is a great time 
to sell your home 

Call Molly for Free 
“Opinion of Value”

Building Lots
Great Prices
Call Molly!

HAVE Buyers
Need Homes
Call Molly

Join the Sellers that list with HomeLand Realty & Auction 
Your Home, along with many other listings, will be viewed nationally. 

Pat Sloan  785-443-3261                       office@homelandre.com                 Rock L. Bedore  785-443-1653                      
Marilyn Meyer  785-462-2703             Tom Harrison  785-443-0136                        Jerry Wycoff  785-672-0429 
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